
BT-1112 Avago Product Details

Hard to find parts & One stop purchasing & Supply chain solution

Part Number:

FirstBom Part:

Category:

Manufacturer:

Applications:

Description:

RoHS:

Stock Category:

Stock Resource:

Warranty:

EDA/CAD Models:

Delivery:

Payment:

BT-1112

BT-1112-14011441

Electronic Components ICs

Avago

Industrial  Enterprise systems  Personal electronics

10G EPON ONU asymmetrical BOSA, with 1.25G 1310nm

DFB transmitter and 1577nm 10G APD receive

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Available stock

Franchised Distributor

1 Year FirstBom Guarantee » Learn More

BT-1112 PCB Footprint and Symbol

Images are for reference

See Product Specification 

Send RFQ

https://www.firstbom.com/
https://www.firstbom.com/
https://www.firstbom.com/bom?proid=14011441&prok=b
https://www.firstbom.com/pro/avago/bt-1112/14011441
https://www.firstbom.com/prolist/electronic-components-ics/750/1
https://www.firstbom.com/manufacturers/avago/b/1
https://www.firstbom.com/application/industrial/b/1
https://www.firstbom.com/application/enterprise-systems/b/1
https://www.firstbom.com/application/personal-electronics/b/1
https://www.firstbom.com/page/guaranteed-quality
https://www.firstbom.com/pro/avago/bt-1112/14011441


Related Tags

PDF BT-1112 Avago Datasheet

BT-1112 Avago Electronic Components ICs

Buy BT-1112 Avago

Purchase BT-1112 Avago

BT-1112 Avago supplier

BT-1112 Avago vendor

BT-1112 Avago image

BT-1112 Avago picture

BT-1112 Avago pricing

BT-1112 Avago stock

BT-1112 Avago PCB Footprint and Symbol

BT-1112 Avago EEG

BT-1112 Avago application

BT-1112 Avago distributor

May Be Interested In
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

BCM3160  BCM56160  BCM56160 SERIES  BCM57416 - 10GBASE-T  

BCM3161  BCM91125E  BCM97252SACFFE_V10  BCM43224  BCM5836P  

BCM5348MSAC01  BCM60500  BCM65500  BCM3380  BCM84884E  

BCM3222  BCM3229  BCM3422  BCM4528  BCM61755  BCM63168  

BCM7019  BCM7418  BCM82181  BCM84756  BCM84728  BCM7582  

BCM82864  BCM54240  BCM54881  BCM56224  BCM5696  BCM3368  

BCM84512  BCM54619E  BCM5553X FAMILY  BCM56340  

BCM56440 SERIES  BCM7439  BCM7530  BCM81141

Worldway Electronics, World's largest source of obsolete and hard to find parts |
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https://www.firstbom.com/pro/avago/bcm61755/14011460
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https://www.firstbom.com/pro/avago/bcm82864/14011468
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https://www.firstbom.com/pro/avago/bcm56340/14011477
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